
Folio No. Name Address city State
LH036 Devendra Kumar Indu Vatika, court road Muzaffarnagar Uttar Pradesh
LH043 Sushma Bindal Modern Industries, sahibabad Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh
LH047 Yogendra Kumar Indu Vatika, court road Muzaffarnagar Uttar Pradesh

LH040
Saroj G Podar 
Foundation

Silver Arch Building Neapen Sea 
Road - Mala Barhill Mumbai Maharashtra

Statement of Unpaid Dividend Amount



Dividend Amt
7200

12000
4800

30000
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